
Barharwa - Rampurhat Passenger (UnReserved)/53076 - Pass - ER 
GMAN/Gumani to RPH/Rampurhat Junction 

1h 45m - 71 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BHW Barharwa Junction 02:21 3 1 0 34 36 ER
2 GMAN Gumani 02:34 02:35 1m 2 1 7 101 30 ER
3 KLP Kotalpukur 02:39 02:40 1m 1 1 14 57 40 ER
4 TBB Tilbhita 02:48 02:49 1m 1 1 22 53 31 ER
5 PKR Pakur 02:54 02:55 1m 2 1 26 47 37 ER
6 NGF Nagarnabi 03:02 03:03 1m 1 1 32 44 29 ER
7 RJG Rajgram 03:10 03:11 1m 2 1 37 57 31 ER
8 BSBR Banshlai Bridge 03:18 03:19 1m 1 1 43 50 35 ER
9 MRR Murarai 03:25 03:26 1m 3 1 48 66 35 ER
10 CTR Chatra 03:33 03:34 1m 3 1 56 26 42 ER
11 NHT Nalhati Junction 03:54 03:56 2m 2 1 65 49 46 ER
12 SDLE Swadinpur 04:05 04:06 1m 3 1 72 29 44 ER
13 RPH Rampurhat Junction 04:20 2 1 79 - 143 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (14:38)

Jun 03 2024 (14:38)

1

1


